
COMM NW COR, RUN E 1976.33 FT,
S 92.11 FT TO S R/W LINE OF
KING RD & POB CONT S 605.60 FT

HADORN TODD W/HADORN MICHELE L
438 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03300-008

0201 MODULAR HOME
01

36416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/31/2019 BC 5.08 55,880 0 0 55,880

STANDARD
3

263,867
20,100
55,880

339,847
50,745

289,102
HX HB 51,411

237,691
339,847

0

339,847

1297/0752 6/26/2015 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAWN R & FLORENCE S 

TODD W & MICHELE L 

1259/1201 7/31/2013 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER GILBERT

SHAWN R & FLORENCE 
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24274 SFR 275 03/21/2006

2016HX Base Yr

438 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0210 01 4,302 121.2219 111.52 479,759 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 3414

BAS 1,298 100 1,298 79,614

FDG 832 60 499 30,606

FOP 770 30 231 14,169

FUS 828 100 828 50,786

FUS 1,288 100 1,288 79,001

UST 352 45 158 9,691

5,368 4,302 263,867

BAS= W22 FOP= N6 W30 S40 E58 N20 W6 S14 W46 N5 W2 N5 E2 N18
E24$ W24 S18 W2 S5 E2 S5 E46 N28$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N28 W46 S28
E46$ S30$ PTR=  N50 E40 FUS= E46 N18 W46 S18$ S50 W40$ PTR=
N70 FDG= N26 W32 S26 E32$ S70 PTR= N90 E50 UST= E32 N11 W32
S11$ S90 W50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 18,600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

20,100

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,880


